

## Younes Conference Center -South August 23 & 24, 2024

## **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**

SPONSOR LEVEL	Platinum \$5,000 \$4,750 Tax Deductible	<b>Gold \$2,500</b> \$2,300 Tax Deductible	<b>Silver</b> <b>\$1,500</b> \$1,400 Tax Deductible	Contributor \$500 \$460 Tax Deductible	Exhibitor \$250 Nonprofits \$100
INTRODUCTION	Welcome Keynote & Reception	Welcome Keynote	n/a	n/a	n/a
ONLINE RECOGNITION	Logo on CASA website; email blast; social media promotion	Logo on CASA website; social media promotion	Logo on CASA website; social media promotion	Logo on CASA website; social media promotion	n/a
SUMMIT SCREEN RECOGNITION (on screens prior to session start)	Logo on full slide	Logo on half slide	Logo on half slide	Logo on multiple sponsor slide	n/a
DIGITAL AGENDA RECOGNITION	$\oslash$	$\odot$	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$	$\odot$
VERBAL RECOGNITION	$\bigcirc$	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
COMPLIMENTARY REGISTRATIONS	6	5	4	2	2
PROMOTIONAL EMAIL	$\bigcirc$	$\bigcirc$	n/a	n/a	n/a
EXHIBIT SPONSOR BOOTH	Vendor Table with option to meet with attendees	Vendor Table with option to meet with attendees	Vendor Table with option to meet with attendees	Vendor Table with option to meet with attendees	Vendor Table with option to meet with attendees

Primary Contact			
Primary Contact			
Address	City	State	Zip
Email			_
Partnership Name			
Indicate how w <u>e should list you</u> name, etc.) on materials	ı <mark>r partnership (co</mark> r	npany, foundation	n, individual
Indicate how w <u>e should list you</u> name, etc.) on materials	ır partnership (cor	npany, foundation	n, individual
<del>-</del>	ır partnership (cor	npany, foundation	n, individual
name, etc.) on materials  SELECT SPONSORSHIP:			n, individual
name, etc.) on materials  SELECT SPONSORSHIP: Platinum \$5,000	Cor	tributor \$500	
name, etc.) on materials  SELECT SPONSORSHIP:	Cor		
name, etc.) on materials  SELECT SPONSORSHIP: Platinum \$5,000 Gold \$2,500	Cor	tributor \$500	

## **PAYMENT OPTIONS**

- ☐ Check enclosed: Make payable to Nebraska CASA Association
- ☐ Invoice me
- ☐ Credit Card Payment please pay as online donation at www.nebraskacasa.org/donate.

Completed forms & checks can be sent to: Nebraska CASA Association, 3701 Sumner St. Lincoln, NE 68506

Questions? Christina Millsap at necasa.christina@gmail.com or 402-477-2788

